

10636 NE Prescott St. Portland, OR 97220 t: 503.408.2100 f: 503.408.2140

www.parkrose.k12.or.us

Dr. Karen Fischer Gray, Superintendent

Applicants must:

- Live within the Parkrose School District boundaries for at least one year
 - Be a registered voter
 - > May not be an employee or agent of the District
 - Members of the Committee serve three year terms
 - > Appointment to the Committee is made by the Board of Directors

Committee's Work:

- > Receives and reviews the proposed budget from the Budget Officer
- Participates in meetings about the budget
- > Approves a budget that best meets the needs of the District
- Represents the community of Parkrose School District

Commitment:

Meeting schedule includes 3 or 4 meetings of approximately 2 hours each

Meeting Dates:

April 29, 2015	6:30 PM
May 6, 2015	6:30 PM
May 13, 2015	6:30 PM

Location:

Parkrose School District Office 10636 NE Prescott Street Portland, OR 97220

Positions Vacant:

Position #3 – Term Ends June 30, 2017 Position #4 – Term Ends June 30, 2017

PARKROSE SCHOOL DISTRICT BUDGET COMMITTEE

	Parkros School I	•	Parki 10636	MMITTEE APPI rose School Distri NE Prescott Stro tland, OR 97220	ict eet	
10636 NE Pro Portland, OR t: 503.408.210 f: 503.408.214	. 97220 R	ETURN APPLIC			R YOUR LOCAL SCH	IOOL OFFICE
www.parkros Dr. Karen Fiso	cher Gray,	mary_larson@	questions, please con @parkrose.k12.or.us			
Superintenden						
	Occupation:		City/Zip			
			Employer:			
	E-mail Address:			Home Phone:		
	Have you been Experience wit	a District reside		ear?	Yes Yes	
	I am a qualified applicant for appointment to the Parkrose School District Budget Committee because:					
	I understand th	e tíme commitm	nent required of a Bu	dget Committee n	nember. Yes (please circle)	No one)
	Signat	ture			Date	

The Parkrose School Community provides a premier education that unlocks the potential in each student.